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Summary of Preserved Farmland
New Jersey Farmland Preservation Program
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Number
of

Farms

Participating
County

Number
of

Munici-
palities

Acres
Average

Farm
Size

Bergen

Hunterdon

Morris

Somerset

Sussex

Warren

 1

 112

 28

 31

 19

 171

 1

 8

 10

 2

 6

 17

 47

 8,386

 1,591

 2,081

 1,691

 16,306

 47

 75

 57

 67

 89

 95

Total
Cost

Per
Acre
Total
Cost

State
Cost

State
Cost

Share
Percent

 3,864,906

 59,834,435

 50,655,911

 48,993,577

 8,974,234

 84,103,178

County
Municipality

Federal
Cost Share

All Counties  362  44  30,103  83  256,426,241

 2,227,034

 41,810,984

 26,892,607

 28,843,227

 6,126,210

 52,597,134

 1,637,872

 18,023,451

 23,763,304

 20,150,350

 2,848,024

 31,506,043

 57.62%

 69.88%

 53.09%

 58.87%

 68.26%

 62.54%

 82,000

 7,135

 31,830

 23,542

 5,306

 5,158

 8,518  158,497,196  61.81%  97,929,045

 In the Highlands Planning Area
  


