New Jersey Farmland Preservation Program Summary of Preserved Farmland In the Highlands Planning Area

Participating County	Number of Farms	Number of Munici- palities	Acres	Average Farm Size	Total Cost	Per Acre Total Cost	State Cost	State Cost Share Percent	County Municipality Federal Cost Share
Bergen	1	1	47	47	3,864,906	82,000	2,227,034	57.62%	1,637,872
Hunterdon	112	8	8,386	75	59,834,435	7,135	41,810,984	69.88%	18,023,451
Morris	28	10	1,591	57	50,655,911	31,830	26,892,607	53.09%	23,763,304
Somerset	31	2	2,081	67	48,993,577	23,542	28,843,227	58.87%	20,150,350
Sussex	19	6	1,691	89	8,974,234	5,306	6,126,210	68.26%	2,848,024
Warren	171	17	16,306	95	84,103,178	5,158	52,597,134	62.54%	31,506,043
All Counties	362	44	30,103	83	256,426,241	8,518	158,497,196	61.81%	97,929,045